254
Metric Rod Ends
Rod ends are available in a variety of types, sizes, materials and features.  PTI stocks the popular versions for immediate deliv-
ery.  Stock types at PTI are indicated on the following pages.  Non-stock items are normally readily available from our ware-
house in Europe.  Therefore most types and sizes are readily available.  Custom types including high performance and
hydraulic types are also available on request.
Maryland Metrics: How to order: Please prefix the P.T.I. part number or description with ‘R305-’ example: R305-RAK201-8A
Order from MARYLAND METRICS   P.O. Box 261   Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA   ph: (410)358-3130  (800)638-1830   fx: (410)358-3142  (800)872-9329

Size
Cap
Screw
Torque
Nm
Static
Load
C° kN
Dynamic
Load
C kN
Pivoting
Angle Wt.
kg
B M M1 A F L K J G GL
FPR20U FPL20U 20 16 19 21 56 50 80.0 46 25 M16 x 1.5 17 M8 x 20 25 81.1 30 9 0.40
FPR25U FPL25U 25 20 23 21 56 50 80.0 46 25 M16 x 1.5 17 M8 x 20 25 72.0 48 7 0.48
FPR30U FPL30U 30 22 28 26 64 60 94.0 50 32 M22 x 1.5 23 M8 x 25 25 106.0 62 6 0.70
FPR35U FPL35U 35 25 30 28 78 70 112.0 66 40 M28 x 1.5 29 M10 x 30 49 153.0 80 6 1.15
FPR40U FPL40U 40 28 35 33 94 85 135.0 76 49 M35 x 1.5 36 M10 x 30 49 250.0 100 7 2.08
FPR50U FPL50U 50 35 40 37 116 105 168.0 90 61 M45 x 1.5 46 M12 x 40 86 365.0 156 6 3.58
FPR60U FPL60U 60 44 50 46 130 130 200.0 120 75 M58 x 1.5 59 M16 x 45 210 400.0 245 6 6.20
FPR70U FPL70U 70 49 55 51 154 150 232.0 130 86 M65 x 1.5 66 M16 x 45 210 540.0 315 6 9.20
FPR80U FPL80U 80 55 60 55 176 170 265.0 160 105 M80 x 2 81 M20 x 55 410 670.0 400 6 13.20
FPR90U FPL90U 90 60 65 60 206 210 322.0 180 124 M100 x 2 101 M20 x 55 410 980.0 490 5 19.60
FPR100U FPL100U 100 70 70 65 231 235 360.0 200 138 M110 x 2 111 M24 x 75 710 1120.0 610 7 26.31
FPR110U FPL110U 110 70 80 74 265 265 407.5 220 152 M120 x 3 125 M24 x 75 710 1700.0 655 6 39.20
FPR120U FPL120U 120 85 90 84 340 310 490.0 257 172 M130 x 3 135 M24 x 75 710 2900.0 950 6 78.00
α°
Housing: up to size 80 forged, C45, Aisi 1045
Housings 90 up from nodular cast iron GS 400
Bearing: steel on steel GE...E, requires lubrication